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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2010-12-10 - 15:02 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat

1. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:23.31 473 40.08 43.23
2. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:27.44 409 41.59 45.85
3. Nowosielska Agnieszka 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:35.99 309 46.14 49.85
4. Nasterska Weronika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:39.52 278
5. Kuliñska Marta 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 1:39.67 276 48.30 51.37
6. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:39.78 276 47.38 52.40
7. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:42.58 254 49.60 52.98
8. Kowalczyk Karolina 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:43.72 245 49.69 54.03

13 - 14 lat

1. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:22.01 496
2. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:25.47 438
3. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:26.01 430 41.11 44.90
4. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:27.99 402 41.99 46.00
5. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:29.71 379 42.77 46.94
6. Miszewska Nikola 97 SP Meduza Pajêczno 1:43.22 249 49.21 54.01

DYSKW. Dymna Olimpia 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz 1:38.98 47.21 51.77
o4

15 lat i starsi

1. ŒCIESZKO Ewa 90 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 1:12.81 709 34.44 38.37
2. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:14.26 668 35.01 39.25
3. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:21.60 504 38.42 43.18
4. Krakowiak Maria 91 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:25.23 442 40.46 44.77
5. Burchardt Anita 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:26.47 423 40.12 46.35

Open

1. ŒCIESZKO Ewa 90 AZS U£P£ £ódŸ 1:12.81 709 34.44 38.37
2. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:14.26 668 35.01 39.25
3. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:21.60 504 38.42 43.18
4. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:22.01 496
5. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:23.31 473 40.08 43.23
6. Krakowiak Maria 91 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:25.23 442 40.46 44.77
7. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:25.47 438
8. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:26.01 430 41.11 44.90
9. Burchardt Anita 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:26.47 423 40.12 46.35

10. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:27.44 409 41.59 45.85
11. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:27.99 402 41.99 46.00
12. Knifel Monika 97 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:29.71 379 42.77 46.94
13. Nowosielska Agnieszka 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:35.99 309 46.14 49.85
14. Nasterska Weronika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:39.52 278
15. Kuliñska Marta 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 1:39.67 276 48.30 51.37
16. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:39.78 276 47.38 52.40
17. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:42.58 254 49.60 52.98
18. Miszewska Nikola 97 SP Meduza Pajêczno 1:43.22 249 49.21 54.01
19. Kowalczyk Karolina 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:43.72 245 49.69 54.03

DYSKW. Dymna Olimpia 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz 1:38.98 47.21 51.77
o4

PK Goral Marlena 98 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz 1:37.26 298 46.48 50.78


